
​Middle School LATE WINTER Sports Tryout Information​
​*** FINAL FORMS REGISTRATION OPENS ON 12/26/2025***​

​Accompsett Middle School​

​Sport​ ​First Day of​
​Tryouts​

​Coach​ ​Email​ ​Information​

​Girls Basketball​ ​1/26/2026​ ​Toth, Mike​ ​mtoth@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Pre-Season meetings will​
​be held during lunch​
​periods on 1/14​

​Boys Volleyball​
​(WHITE TEAM)​

​1/26/2026​ ​Smith, Roger​ ​rsmith05@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Pre-season meeting will​
​be held during lunch​
​periods on 1/12​

​Boys Volleyball​
​(BLUE TEAM)​

​1/26/2026​ ​Martin, Gabrielle​ ​gmartin@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Pre-season meeting will​
​be held during lunch​
​periods on 1/12​

​Wrestling​ ​1/26/2026​ ​Giordano, John​ ​jgiordano@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Pre-Season Meeting​
​Friday, 1/23 2:35-4pm​

​Nesaquake Middle School​

​Sport​ ​First Day of​
​Tryouts​

​Coach​ ​Email​ ​Information​

​Girls Basketball​ ​1/26/2026​ ​McKillop, Ben​ ​bmckillop@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Pre-season meeting​
​Tuesday, 1/20​
​2:45-3:15​

​Boys Volleyball​
​(WHITE TEAM)​

​1/26/2026​ ​Alamia, George​ ​galamia@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​NMS Boys Vball Remind​
​page: code- c4f46fd​

​Boys Volleyball​
​(RED TEAM)​

​1/26/2026​ ​Aiello, Kelly​ ​kaiello@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​NMS Boys Vball Remind​
​page: code- c4f46fd​

​Wrestling​ ​1/26/2026​ ​Betancourt, Brian​ ​bbetancourt@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Pre-Season Meeting​
​Tuesday, 1/20​
​2:45-3:15pm​



​Great Hollow Middle School​

​Sport​ ​First Day of​
​Tryouts​

​Coach​ ​Email​ ​Information​

​Girls Basketball​
​(BLUE TEAM)​

​1/26/2026​ ​Klee, Ken​ ​kklee@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​GC-​​lqhxxgz4​

​Girls Basketball​
​(RED TEAM)​

​1/26/2026​ ​Toth, Joe​ ​jtoth@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​GC-​​lqhxxgz4​

​Boys Volleyball​
​(BLUE TEAM)​

​1/26/2026​ ​Marchese, Ashley​ ​amarchese@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Tryout Google Classroom​
​Code:​

​wf24i7pk​

​Boys Volleyball​
​(RED TEAM)​

​1/26/2026​ ​Preston, Ray​ ​rpreston@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Tryout Google Classroom​
​Code:​

​wf24i7pk​

​Wrestling​ ​1/26/2026​ ​Saladino, Jim​ ​jsaladino@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Team Remind Code:​
​chb44b​


